


Holiday Dates for PUPILS
Academic Year Sept 2015 – July 2016


[bookmark: _GoBack]Please note the start of term date is SEPTEMBER 8th 2015


	
	From
	To
	Half Term

	Autumn
	Tues 8th  Sept. 2015
	Tues. 22nd  Dec. 2015
	Mon. 26th Oct. – Fri. 30th Oct 2015

	Spring
	Wed. 6th Jan. 2016
	Thurs. 24th March 2016
	Mon. 15th Feb. – Fri. 19th Feb. 2016

	Summer
	Mon. 11th April 2016
	Fri. 22nd July 2016
	Mon. 30th May – Fri. 3rd June 2016


INSET days for training for teachers

The following are training days for teachers, school is closed to pupils

1. Monday 7th September 2015   INSET 
2. Wednesday 23rd December 2015 INSET 
3. INSET Day to be arranged 


Bank Holidays 

Monday 2nd May 2016


There will be a day reserved for a POLLING DAY when the school will be closed to pupils, which will most likely be the summer term. 


Next academic year begins Monday 5th September 2016 TBC











